
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(35) Leo Toudal 
1 
2 

 

(111) Julie Høegsberg Jensen 
1 
2 

 

(112) Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 
1 
2 

 

(118) Mathias Pedersen 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:40.075 
1:37.603 

2:27.084 
2:10.999 

2:25.963 
2:11.547 

2:14.426 

Diff 

+2.472 

+16.085 

+14.416 

Time of Day 

9:55:58.586 
9:57:36.189 

9:57:00.131 
9:59:11.130 

9:56:57.776 
9:59:09.323 

9:59:42.881 

Printed: 31-05-2015 10:00:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Sunday 

Green/Micro - 0940-1000 

Qualifying started at 9:40:04 

Thy 1,248 km 

31-05-2015 09:40 


