Sunday Green/Micro - 0940-1000							Thy 1,248 km				
							31-05-2015 09:40				
	ng started a							_	- 24	10 M	
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time of	f Day
35) Leo Touc	lal										
1	1:40.075	+2.472	9:55:58.586								
2	1:37.603		9:57:36.189								
111) Julie Hø	2:27.084	+16.085	9:57:00.131								
2	2:10.999	10.003	9:59:11.130								
112) Sebasti	an Høegsberg Jei	nsen									
1	2:25.963	+14.416	9:56:57.776								
2	2:11.547		9:59:09.323								
118) Mathias											
1	2:14.426		9:59:42.881								
				1				1			
				1				1			
				1				1			
				1				1			
				1				1			
				1				1			
				1				1			
				1				1			
				1				1			
				1				1			
				1				1			
								1			